IO-Link Product
CATALOG 2025
IN
N
O
V
A
T

10
4
0
1 5
1.7
Illuminated area
4
.5
1
0
3.5
Technical Diagram
   Units: mm
·QDML
Model L1 L2
QDML-IOL-125 115 125
QDML-IOL-250 240 250
QDML-IOL-480 466 480
QDML-IOL-700 686 700
QDML-IOL-910 896 910
16
Wiring Instructions
All Trigger Inputs have a delay -50 ms.
Pre-sets can b defined via IO-Link.